DORSAL
SEM23
VDM13
VAM20
VBM23
VBM7
VAM26
401
VAM11
397
PAX42
VAMS5
VBMS8
PAM21
VCM®6
VCM21
VCM7
SEF5
SEM13
SEM28
PAM22
SEM14
VDM3
VCM3
VBM20
VAM31
VBM6
PAM52
SEM11
VDM7
VBM3
SEM19
SEM35
VAM35
VAM29
VAM24
VBM10
SEM30
VBM12
VBM21
PAMS51
VBM13
399
VBM17
396
VAM33
VBM11

POSICION
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CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA

NOMBRE

REDONDO VIDAL IVAN
GOMEZ DEL RiO JUAN LUIS
GINZO VEIGA JOSE BERNARDO
VIDAL FERNANDEZ MARCO
BEN QUELLE JOSE MANUEL
MASEDA SIRO

OROSA PEREZ MARIO

BELLO FERREIROS ANGEL
BLANCO MONTERO

MOREDA LEIRADO RAMON
GONZALEZ VILLADONIGA RUBEN
ROIBAS FERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS
PARDINAS DIAZ MARTIN
SOUTO LOPEZ LUIS
RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ XAN
PALOMAR PEREZ FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ AGUADO SILVIA
SEIJO BRA CARLOS
RUIZ-GIMENEZ IGLESIAS SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ MARCOS
CHAVES MON RAMIRO

FERNANDEZ MENDEZ FRANCISCO JOSE

FERNANDEZ GARCIA PABLO
YANEZ VEGA PABLO

ALVAREZ SOTO DIEGO

PAJON FERNANDEZ JAVIER
CANICOBA SANTI

CONDE LLENDERROZOS MARCOS
ALVAREZ PRIEGUE VICTOR MANUEL
QUINTANS MELENDEZ FELIX
VILLALBA LOREDO ALEJANDRO
CUBA LOPEZ TOMAS

CARRO FERNANDEZ ALBERTO
PEREDA GARCIA IGOR

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ DIAZ CARLOS JOSE

ANIDO LOBATO ALEX

ALVAREZ CARBAJALES JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
PUMARINO PEREZ AMADOR
GARCIA PINEIROA RUBEN
VILASUSO PITA LUIS

CRIADO PRIETO JORGE

QUINTANS MELENDEZ GIOVANNI
GARCIA GONZALEZ ALBERTO

DIAZ VARELA MIGUEL

CAT
SEM
VDM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
F/C
VAM
F/C
PAX
VAM
VBM
PAM
VCM
VCM
VCM
SEF
SEM
SEM
PAM
SEM
VDM
VCM
VBM
VAM
VBM
PAM
SEM
VDM
VBM
SEM
SEM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
SEM
VBM
VBM
PAM
VBM
F/C
VBM
F/C
VAM
VBM

POSTO CAT.
1
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TEMPO
44,15
44,43
46,05
46,22
46,39
46,45
47,33
47,37
47,38
47,47
47,54
47,50
48,03
48,05
48,37
49,20
49,28
49,44
49,49
49,51
49,53
49,54
50,00
50,09
50,18
50,34
50,40
50,50
51,04
51,08
51,12
51,24
51,27
51,37
51,41
51,42
51,47
51,55
52,10
51,11
52,16
52,19
52,21
52,35
52,36
52,43



VAM1
VBM1
VDM2
VCM24
VCM16
VBM25
406
PROM2
PAMA41
VDF4
SEM8
VDM4
VAM15
VAM30
PAM12
403
VEM1
VDM9
SEM20
SEM16
SEM17
VCM25
SEF4
VAM22
VAMS8
VBM18
VEM7
VAM28
SEM21
404
VAM27
VBM16
SEM36
VBM29
VEM2
VAM34
PAM11
SEM22
VBM30
VCM23
SEM29
VCM8
SEM25
VDM6
398
VEMS
SEM26
SEM38
SEMA4
VCF1

CARREGAL FREIRE DIEGO

DIAZ BLANCO JOSE CARLOS
FREIJE LOPEZ JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ PENA MANUEL LUIS
LOPEZ PEREZ VICTOR

GONZALEZ SEREN GERMAN

RIO MARTINEZ

PAZ SIXTO ANGEL

CARREIRA GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL
COE CLELLAN

DORREGO GONZALEZ GONZALO
RIVAS ROMERO JUAN ANTONIO
GRANA GONZALEZ LUIS MANUEL
BAAMONDE MONTES HELIO
LABRADA LANZA IVAN

DIAZ GARCIA PABLO

PARCERO PEREZ SERAFIN
VAZQUEZ OREJAS JAVIER ANGEL
PICO FERNANDEZ ALVARO

DOS REIS RUBIO MIGUEL

PEREZ PEREZ MANUEL

GAMALLO CARTELLE JULIO ALFONSO
EIROS LOPEZ LAURA

SOILAN CANAS ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MAYO JOSE MANUEL
LAMAS POSE XOSE MANUEL
RODIL RUA DIEGO

RATOEIRA PASANTE DAMASO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ AGUSTIN
CARRACEDO FERNANDEZ ROBERTO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ IVAN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL
REGO GONZALEZ JUAN JOSE
MOREDA PEREZ MARTIN
MOSQUEIRA DORREGO IGNACIO
LOSADA PALACIOS JESUS
FERNANDEZGARCIA JUAN CARLOS
FALCON MENDEZ MANUEL

CAO VALLE IVAN

CAMPOS LOSADA RAUL

MILLAN FERNANDEZ ABEL
RAMUDO RIVAS XOSE RAMON
PALO CAMPELLO VIRGINIA
MARTINEZ NUNI PAULINO
CORVEIRAS OTERO PABLO

YANEZ MIGUEL DE JESUS
LORENZO MENDEZ AVELLO
DOMINGUEZ PEREIRA PILA

VAM
VBM
VDM
VCM
VCM
VBM
F/C
PROM
PAM
VDF
SEM
VDM
VAM
VAM
PAM
F/C
VEM
VDM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VCM
SEF
VAM
VAM
VBM
VEM
VAM
SEM
F/C
VAM
VBM
SEM
VBM
VEM
VAM
PAM
SEM
VBM
VCM
SEM
VCM
SEM
VDM
F/C
VEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VCF

52,50
53,02
53,02
53,06
53,10
53,13
53,42
53,45
53,46
53,49
53,52
53,58
54,08
54,19
54,37
54,48
54,51
54,58
55,02
55,09
55,22
55,23
55,31
55,42
55,45
55,47
56,06
56,06
56,07
56,10
56,22
56,45
56,51
56,57
56,58
57,11
57,12
57,14
57,16
57,24
57,27
57,28
57,37
57,44
57,50
57,59
58,03
58,07
58,08
58,21



SEM27
SEM34
VAM2
SEM3
PAF12
PAF11
SEM5
VDM10
VAM17
SEM24
VAM3
SEM1
VBM27
VDM5
VDM11
SEF8
VCM4
407
VAM12
VCM12
VBM4
PAMA42
SEM2
VBM22
VCM10
VAMA4
VEM3
VBM19
VCM5
VBF1
VBM14
SEM10
VAF8
VAM21
VDF1
VEM4
VAF7
SEM15
SEM33
405
VCM19
VCM2
402
VCM17
VEM8
VEM10
VBM11
VCM9
VAM10
VBM9

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
10
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

GARCIA LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ IBAN
RODRIGUEZ VALEA JACOBO
LOPEZ VILLARINO DIEGO
BOHME KAROLA

ABUIN RODRIGUEZ ANA
FERNANDEZ RODIL SERGIO
ARMADA CASAS LUIS

BEN QUELLE ALFREDO

REVILLA REPISO CESAR
PALACIOS REY HUMBERTO
SANJURJO LOZANO ALBERTO
PALLEIRO MOSQUERA JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA GARCIA EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ FERNANDO
PINEIROA REGO CRISTINA
LOPEZ PAZOS JOSE CARLOS
TORRES LOMBARDERO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR
LOPEZ RIOPEDRE PEPE
COUCEIRO HERRERO LUIS
PETEIRO ROSENDE PEDRO

PAZ LEIRAS MIGUEL

ARIAS PAZ NESTOR

GARCIA CAMPAYO DIEGO
GONZALEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS
MORA LAJARIN JOSE MANUEL
PERNAS PENA ALBERTO
EDROSA RAMOS MARIO
MURIAS RODRIGUEZ CHELO
VILLALBA PEREZ EUGENIO
MENDEZ VIDAL RUBEN

GARCIA GONZALEZ ROCIO
FERREIRO FERNANDEZ PABLO
GUISASOLA ESCUDERO M. MANUELA
TORAL ROMERO EMILIO

PEREZ RIO FINA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR
RODRIGUEZ MAYO OMAR
VIZOSO REDONDO JUAN ANDRES
DE SANTIAGO XULIO

CARDONA YVAN

CASTRO RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS
LANDEIRA BRAGE JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ SOUTO CARLOS
BREA SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA
DIAZ VARELA MIGUEL

CASAS POLO JAIME

GARCIA ALONSO FERMANDO
GARCIA ALONSO PEDRO

SEM
SEM
VAM
SEM
PAF
PAF
SEM
VDM
VAM
SEM
VAM
SEM
VBM
VDM
VDM
SEF
VCM
F/C
VAM
VCM
VBM
PAM
SEM
VBM
VCM
VAM
VEM
VBM
VCM
VBF
VBM
SEM
VAF
VAM
VDF
VEM
VAF
SEM
SEM
F/C
VCM
VCM
F/C
VCM
VEM
VEM
VBM
VCM
VAM
VBM

21
22
18
23

24

19
25
20
26
19

10
10
21
11
20
27
21
12
22

22
13

23
28

23

(o))

29
30
10
14
15
11
16

24
17
24
25

58,24
58,34
58,35
58,51
59,02
59,14
59,15
59,21
59,22
59,27
59,44
59,45
59,45
59,51
1.00,08
1.00,26
1.00,43
1.00,45
1.00,53
1.01,09
1.01,12
1.01,12
1.01,16
1.01,19
1.01,25
1.01,47
1.01,48
1.01,58
1.02,14
1.02,14
1.02,14
1.02,18
1.02,25
1.03,13
1.03,19
1.03,36
1.03,44
1.03,48
1.04,03
1.04,09
1.04,22
1.04,34
1.04,47
1.04,48
1.04,53
1.04,54
1.04,59
1.05,00
1.05,13
1.05,18



VAF9
VBM26
SEF6
VCM26
VCM18
PAX21
PAX22
VAMS8
VCM14
PAF21
PAF22
PAX51
PAX52
PAX41
PAX42
VAF4
VCF5
VCF4
VDF2
VCF2
VAF5
PAX12
VDF3
VCM1

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

GOMEZ ANA
ANTOLIN SUAREZ JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ FERRO PATRICIA
CANDAL QUIROGA MARCO ANTONIO
CASTRO LODEIRO GONZALO
GOMEZ PALLIN ALBA

VALINO CASTEDO JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA DIEGO
VALCARCE DIEGO

ARES REIGOSA MARISA

PINEIROS SEIJO DOLORES

CASTELO DIAZ CONCEPCION

PEREZ LOPEZ MARIANO

QUINTANS SUREZ PATRICIA
MOREDA LEIRADO RAMON
GONZALEZ DORREGO BEGONA
RODRIGUEZ LOURO CHUS

CELADA DIAZ MARISA

LOPEZ RODIL AURORA

NEIRA FERNANDEZ DOLORES MARIA
IGELSIAS PULPEIRO BEGONA

LOPEZ GAVIN JOSE

DORADO FERNANDEZ JUANA MARIA
DIAZ BLANCO SUSO

VAF
VBM
SEF
VCM
VCM
PAX
PAX
VAM
VCM
PAF
PAF
PAX
PAX
PAX
PAX
VAF
VCF
VCF
VDF
VCF
VAF
PAX
VDF
VCM
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1.05,20
1.05,44
1.05,48
1.06,16
1.06,19
1.06,39
1.07,16
1.07,29
1.07,40
1.07,47
1.07,48
1.07,48
1.08,08
1.08,20
1.08,41
1.09,57
1.11,20
1.11,21
1.11,21
1.11,40
1.11,45
1.11,45
1.12,32
1.12,57



